!n\
X

iy

MASONRY 500

)} IMER INTERNATIONAL S.p.A.

TAV. 1 - ASSEMBLY OF MOTOR

RIF. COD. GB NOTE
1 (3210428 MOTOR HONDA GX 270
> |3210307 glél\_/TESRINTERNAL
3 |3210739 glél\_/TESREXTERNAL
4 13210330 BELT
5 |3210159 PULLEY
6 |2224190 WASHER 8X322
7 2222076 BOLT M8X25 Z
8 |2222176 BOLT M8X50 Z
9 |2222004 BOLT M8X35 Z
10 [2224140 WASHER 8X18 2
11 | 2223923 SELF LOCKING NUT (M8
12 | 3203921 BOLT M5X10 Z
13 | 2222006 BOLT

TAV. 2

TAV.2 - 45° SUPPORT

Rif.

Cod.,

GB

Note.

2284859

KNOB




Pz ey

#&» IMER INTERNATIONAL S.p.A.

T

MASONRY 500

!

{

-
=
e g el & e
[
—— i
T T
— as, T a4 -
— =y . T
~

R,

-~
-~ Iy

=

-

!

o G

N

ok

]

£

ey - oy

—F

i

ch

r
/

£

ra
a-

!

“@ ) _ﬂ,jﬁ
o

TAV.3 - MACHINE STRUCTURE TAV.3 - MACHINE STRUCTURE
RIF.] coD. GB NOTE RIF.| coD. GB NOTE
1 3208421 | CARRIAGE 47 | 3210415 |[HOOSE JOINT 90°
2 |2225741 [ sTRIP 48 | 3210175 [EMERRGENCY
3 |2222500 | BOLT 5931 M 8X20 7o 22558855 [HANDGRP
4 [3204945 | BEARING 608-2RS1 50 | 3206513 |[BEARING 6205 2RS
5 |2223923 | SELF LOCKING NUT M.8 51 | 3210301 [DISC COVER
6 |3207397 | WHEEL 52 | 3232759 |OIL SEALRING 35X52X7
7 |2222090 | BOLT 5737 M 8x75 53 | 3223288 |INNER FLANGE
s | 3210311 | GUIDE BAR 54 | 3223290 |OUTER FLANGE
LEFT FENCE ADHESIVE 55 | 3210317 |WATER HOSE
9 3208442 | \pe| 56 | 3210629 [BEARING 6006 2RS
57 2218075 VALVE
10 | 3208441 E/LGBHETLFENCE APHESIVE 58 [ 3210322 [BLADE COVER
11 3205581 RIUUBRFR COAITING 59 2222006 SCREW M8X30 Z
12 10402 | WASHER 60 | 3210189 ii}r*‘ LOCKING M .20
1 2265675 HQCK BSQRBER 5T TO4TT HOOSE JOINT
14 3210342 PEDAL PIPE 5 TS5 STUPPORT
15 3210283 EﬂgOTHERMIC HEAD © TU0I60 PULTEY
o F TU3246 PLTUG TOUX50X
16 321040 URPGORT
3 06965 P o TO3TO CATCIPER P TE
+ 7 = 10325 PR
20 |3210406 | SPRAY GUARD M SUSEES TR AT AR
7 + FHE—RO-D—SEREY o6
N N A 71 | 3210229 |CoMP ER
TOZ70 DIJOSTHY ROD PP SHEET
10337 KNOB 72 [ 2226778 |
% 10329 T DRUM 1041 FILTER PIPE
S 5428 1 PFLUG z 00 NAP-PIN
3 TOT7 WATER PUMP . o cney NP
7 |3ZI0I8 WATER FILTER 3210313 s 10345 lpuiie g% a0
78 73784 | SCREW 10323 |EULCRUM PIN
T B [ SHAFT 10324 |PEDAL PIN
30 [ 3213186 | NYLON BUSHING 104032 L QCKING PIPE
31 | 2222002 | SCREW 5739 MG6X16 80 1 12243 MASHER
32 [ 3223294 [ NUT M18%T5 ZSX- BT EEauy g‘o“\;”\‘ BUSHING
33 | 3208414 | LEVER N 5700 lspioom
34 | 3208422 | GONIOMETER SPACER
35 [3207213 | GUDDE BAR SUPPORT TYSeTBRACKET
36 | 3208428 | TROLLEY SLIDE 84 15210413 (WIRED PIPE
37 | 3210236 | GUIDE BAR SUPRORTSX SRS+
38 | 2222580 | SCREW M4X20 Z 86 | 2222130 [BOLT M16X50
5 103701 CUTTING WHEEL CASING 87 | 2223806 |NUT b.16
ADJUSTMEN 88 | 2223650 |NUT b.10
40 | 3209333 [ KNOB w8 89 [ 2257706 |PULLEY
41 3208426 [ TROLLEY CLAMPING I 90 3210532 |GASKEL
42 | 2224530 | WASHER o pioeqs |CUTTING WHEEL
43 | 2223280 | SCREW RH GUARD
44 3209332 | CAM g 10E (L::LTUII\IISR;VHEEL
45 | 2222018 | SCREW M4
AL 224140 AL HED 2x1



fmadsen
Typewritten Text
3210313

fmadsen
Typewritten Text
---

fmadsen
Typewritten Text

fmadsen
Typewritten Text




